
6.3.2 Number of teachers provided with financial support to attend 
conferences / workshops and towards membership fee of professional bodies during the year 

year Name of the Teachername of conference/ worname of the profesAmount of support 

|2022 
23 

2021-22 

Ms. Pradnya Garad 

Ms. Pradnya Garad 

Ms. Pradnya Garad 

Ms. Pradnya Garad 

Mr. Jagdish Magar 

Ms. Sunanda 

Bhasagare 

Dr. Vinayak Raje 

National conference at Research Paper 
NKT College publication 
Refresher course on 
Enhancing Efficiency 
And culture of leaving 
|in H.E. 

Refresher Course in 

|Enhancing Efficiency 
Jand Culture of Learning 
|in HE 
Refresher course on 
|Chaning trends and 
|innovations in Teaching 
and Research in 
|Humanities and Social 

Science 
Refresher Course ob 

mananing Online 
classes and co-creating 
MOOCs 6.0 

Two Days National 
Symposium on Best 
Practices in HE and 

Technical Educational 
Institute 
Two Days National 
|Symposium on Best 
Practices in HE and 
Technical Educational 
|Institute 

sPrincipa 
K. B. Colege of Arts & Comm 

Kopri, Thane (E.) 

Refresher course 

|Total Ampunt (A) 

Refresher Course 

Refresher Course 

Refresher course 

National Symposiu 

National Symposiu 

Arts 
Lcollege Comme 

THANE 

1,200 A 

I,000 

2,200| 

1,000| 

1,000 e 

1,400| 

1,000| 

1,000 



2020-21 

|2019-20 

Ms. Rani P. 

Mr. Nishant Chavan Practices in HE and 

Dr. Manjusha 
Kulkarni 

Mr. Amol 

|Whagmare 

Mr. Amol 

Whagmare 

Mr. Amol 

Whagmare 

Two Days National 
|Symposium on Best 
Practices in HE and 
|Technical Educational 
|Institute 

Mr. Jagdish Magar 

|Two Days National 
Symposium on Best 

Technical Educational 
Institute 

One week FDP on 

Qualitative Data 

Analysis 
Two week online FDP 

on the Role of ICT in 

the Devlopemnt of 
Massive open Online 
|Courses (MOOCS) in 
HE 
Modern Degital Library 
Science and 

|Technlogies for 
Research 
JOnline Two week 

Workshop in Library 
Science on Skill and 

Expertise in Digital 
information 

ePrincipal 
K. B. 

College of Arts & Comm 

National Symposiu 

Kopri, Thane (E.) 

National Symposiu 

Total Amount (B)| 

IFDP 

FDP 

Refresher Course 

Two week online FDP 

on managing Online 
Classes and Co 
ordinating MOOCs 3.0 FDP 

Workshop 

Total Amount © 

1,000| 

1,000 

7,400 

700 

1,500| 

600 

1,100/ 

85o/yw 

4,750 



Dr. Seema Jha 

Ms. Sunanda B. 

Ms. Sunanda B. 

2018-19| 

Dr. Vinayak Raje 

National Webinar on 

Ms.Manjusha 
Kulkarni 

|Assessment and 

Accrediatation 
fremework for affiliated 

college 
National Webinar on 

Ms. Usha Bhandare 

|Assessment and 

Mr. Nishant Chavan Jon 3D Simplified 

Accrediatation 
fremework for affiliated 

college 
Three Days Workshop 

on 3D Simplified 

Mathmatics with Excel Workshop 

|Three Days Workshop 

International conference 

on New Pathway to 
world Development : 
|Opportunities and 
Challenges 

Mathmatics with Excel Workshop 

INational onference on a 

|Study of unorganized 
retail in the era of 
modern organized retail 
Imarket 

National Webinar 

National conference on 
impact of plastic bags 
on environment a field 

survey in the Thane City 

National Webinar 

K. B. Coliege oi Arts & Comm 
Kopri, Thane (E.) 

|Total Amount (D) 

|Paper Presentation 

Paper Presentation 

Paper Presentation 

Total Amount ( E] 

|Total Amount (A+B42,200+7,400+ 4,750+2,900+4,500= 21,750 

College a 

950| 

950 

S00 ( 

500 

2,900 

1,500 

1,500 

1,500| 

of Ar 

4,500 
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